Pos Bib
1 48
2 19
3 7
4 31
5 32
6 52
7 4
8 99
9 8
10 6
11 50
12 26
13 18
14 29
15 51
16 47
17 49
18 44
19 15
DNF 27
DNF 10
DNF 28
DNF 24
DNS 1001
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Thunderbird Long RR-10:30 Race
March 18, 2017
Elite (Men)

106.68 km, 11 laps of 9.70 km, winner: 2:50:20 - 37.58 km/h

Name
AUCLAIR, Raphael

MURISON, Alexander

SUAREZ, Arturo
JONES, Nicholas
CULLEN, Jake
BURKE, Felix
BUCKOSKY, Kyle
GOLBECK, Ryan
TRAN, Wilson
DAVIES, Dylan
KUPIAK, Nicholas
MOBERG, Quinn
WANNOP, Scott
LIND, Clarke
KNAUER, Florenz
VERNER, Rhys
BROWN, lan
WINKELMANN, Von
VIZNAUGH, Kellen
PLANT, Sherwood
MARTIN, Conor

FLETT-BROWN, Amiel

JONES, Brandon
MOTO, One

Team

Pivot cycles ote

Trek Red Truck Racing

Langlois Brown Racing

Northcoast Lumber 1 p/b Giant White Rock
Smart Savvy+Garneau U23 Cycling Team

Trek Red Truck Racing
Mighty Cycling

Langlois Brown Racing
Langlois Brown Racing

Rocky Mountain Factory Team

Mighty Cycling

Independent

Team Stradalli Cycle/Safetti

Kona Factory Team XC, Lares-Waowdeals Development
Victoria Wheelers

Smart Savvy+Garneau U23 Cycling Team
Giant Langley / Smart Savvy+ Cycling Team
Langlois Brown Racing

TaG Cycling Race Team

Hewdog Racing

Northcoast Lumber 1 p/b Giant White Rock

City

Vancouver
vancouver
vancouver
Vancouver

Surrey

Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Qualicum Beach
Garibaldi Highlands
Vancouver

Garibaldi Highlands
Victoria

Vancouver
Revelstoke
Vancouver
Kelowna
Vancouver
Abbotsford

StateProv
Quebec

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
Ontario

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

British Columbia
British Columbia

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

Category A
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Moto

ge
20
25
28
35
21
21
24
36
30
32
30
23
33
32
28
20
25
19
20
28
16
23
28
17

2017/03/24 12:42:50

Gender License

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

QC50499
BC097957
BC090620
BC091703
BC090415
TEMP

BC090287
BC090124
BC090022
BC090280
BC093487
BC092696
BC092606
BC097235
BAY24191
BC090531
BC096528
BC090442
BC092834
BC090628
BC090355
BC091862
BC090389
TEMP

NatCode UCIID

CAN
GBR
Il MEX
1«1 CAN
I+l CAN
1«1 CAN
1“1 CAN
I+l CAN
14 CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
1«1 CAN
I+l CAN
™ GER
I+1 CAN
I+l CAN
1“1 CAN
I+l CAN
141 CAN
1“1 CAN
1«1 CAN
I+l CAN

100 093 564 40
100 146 000 96
100 543 831 33

100 077 475 53
100 401 985 01
100 491 968 65
100 184 803 02

100 539 401 65

100 094 203 00

100 520 127 94

100 136 519 24

100 161 360 33
100 160 101 35

Time
2:50:20

2:50:25
2:50:31
2:55:01
2:55:04
2:55:08
2:55:13
2:55:18

2:55:33
2:55:35

2:56:04
2:41:13
1:21:14

33:55
1:21:00

Gap
0'00"

005"
011"
441"
244"
248"
453"
458"
513"
515"

5'44"

km/h
37.58

Lap 1
14:52
15:13
15:13
15:12
14:52
15:13
15:14
15:14
15:13
15:13
15:14
15:14
15:13
14:52
15:14
15:58
15:14
15:13
14:52
14:52
15:14

Lap 2
14:52
15:13
15:13
15:12
14:52
15:13
15:14
15:14
15:13
15:13
15:14
15:14
15:13
14:52
15:14
15:58
15:14
15:13
14:52
14:52
15:14

Lap 4
15:39
15:15
15:15
15:16
15:38
15:15
15:15
16:01
15:16
15:16
15:16
15:18
15:16
15:39
15:14
15:58
15:15
15:17
15:38
15:39
15:45

Lap 6
15:59
15:20
15:22
15:24
15:58
15:23
15:22
15:22
15:22
15:23
15:23
15:24
15:23
15:59
15:24
15:58
15:23
15:23
15:58
15:59

Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 11

14:33
14:31
14:32
14:33
14:33
14:33
16:30
16:30
16:29
16:30
16:20
16:28
16:30
16:31
16:30
15:58
16:29
16:30
16:28
16:29

15:34
15:34
15:33
15:33
15:33
15:34
16:57
16:57
16:56
16:56
16:57
16:55
16:57
16:56
16:56
15:58
16:57
16:55
16:57
18:16

15:50
15:50
15:52
15:52
15:56
16:01
15:33
15:34
15:34
15:38
15:39
15:45
15:51
15:50
15:51
15:56
16:05
16:08
16:35
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Thunderbird Long RR-10:30 Race

March 18, 2017

Moto (Open)

106.68 km, 11 laps of 9.70 km, winner: 3:02:07 - 35.14 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lapl Lap?2 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 11
1 1003 MOTO, three Moto 17 Men TEMP 3:02:07 0'00" 35.14 19:17 16:08 14:58 15:33 15:41 22:36 15:01
2 1002 MOTO, two Moto 17 Men TEMP 3:02:38 0'31" 35.04 16:36 14:36 16:07 18:31 16:10 20:19 15:10
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Thunderbird Long RR-10:30 Race

March 18, 2017

Master (Men)

87.28 km, 9 laps of 9.70 km, winner: 2:21:04 - 37.12 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h LapllLap2 LlLap3Lap4Lap5Lap6 Lap7 Lap 8 Lap9
1 201 MARCOTTE, Vincent Langlois Brown Racing north vancouver British Columbia Master B 40 Men BC090649 Il CAN 100 273 694 41 2:21:04 0'00" 37.12 13:36 15:46 15:49 15:46 15:26 15:54 16:22 16:06 16:19
2 221 HOLDEN, Craig Glotman Simpson Cycling British Columbia Master B 42 Men BC090172 100 374 458 22 " " " 13:36 15:46 15:49 15:45 15:27 15:54 16:23 15:55 16:30
3 208 JOHNSON, Dave Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Master B 42 Men BC091378 100 190 576 52 2:21:06 0'02" 37.11 13:36 15:47 15:49 15:46 15:26 15:54 16:22 15:55 16:31
4 214 WOOD, Jonathan Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Master B 42 Men BC090589 100 516 104 48 2:25:14 4'10" 36.06 14:54 15:58 16:39 16:35 16:02 16:15 17:00 16:07 15:45
5 100 WERNER, Jeffrey Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Master A 38 Men TEMP I CAN 100 136 532 37 2:25:25 4'21" 36.01 16:06 16:06 16:06 16:06 16:06 16:06 16:30 16:30 15:47
6 200 BULA, Jon Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA North Vancouver British Columbia Master B 42 Men BC090107 Il CAN 100 275 152 44 " " " 14:53 15:41 15:51 16:41 17:02 16:15 16:59 16:07 15:58
7 107 GOODMAN, Michael  Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Master A 38 Men BC092405 11 CAN 100 374 490 54 2:25:53 4'49" 35.90 14:53 15:58 16:39 16:36 16:00 16:18 16:57 16:08 16:24
8 104 WEGNER, Michael Langlois Brown Racing North Vancouver British Columbia Master A 38 Men BC090581 I“1 CAN 100 364 684 45 2:25:54 4'50" 35.89 14:53 15:57 16:39 16:35 16:01 16:17 16:57 16:08 16:27
9 103 SCHMIT, Dan Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA British Columbia Master A 43 Men BC097232 I¥1 CAN 2:26:18 5'14" 35.79 14:53 15:59 16:39 16:36 16:01 16:17 16:57 16:08 16:50

10 202 SAVAGE, Shane Mighty Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Master B 42 Men BC090398 I CAN 100 220 048 36 2:26:33 529" 35.73 14:41 16:10 16:40 16:36 16:02 16:18 16:58 16:26 16:45
11 108 RIJKEN, Jeroen Independent Surrey British Columbia Master A 31 Men BC090100 Il CAN 100 488 473 62 " " " 14:54 15:57 16:39 16:35 16:02 16:18 16:57 16:26 16:46
12 210 CLARKE, Graham Atomic Racing Vancouver British Columbia Master B 48 Men BC097997 Il CAN 100 185 569 89 " " " 14:54 15:59 16:38 16:36 16:01 16:15 17:00 16:27 16:45
13 204 FOX, Graham Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Master B 45 Men BC092730 I CAN 100 482 985 06 " " " 14:42 16:09 16:40 16:35 16:01 16:17 16:57 16:29 16:47
14 222 PARRISH, Michael Glotman Simpson Cycling vancouver British Columbia Master B 46 Men BC090180 I CAN 100513 66029 2:26:46 5'42" 35.68 14:53 15:57 16:41 16:36 16:01 16:17 16:58 16:29 16:54
15 220 ROBERTSON, Michael Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Master B 44 Men BC093875 I)l CAN 100529 244 93 2:28:32 7'28" 35.25 14:53 15:58 16:39 16:34 16:01 16:18 16:58 17:00 18:11
16 225 SLYKERMAN, Derek Port Coquitlam  British Columbia Master B 47 Men BC092251 I“I CAN 100488 762 60 2:29:17 8'13" 35.08 14:54 15:59 16:38 16:36 16:00 16:19 16:57 17:00 18:56
17 226 GERTH, David Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Master B 40 Men BC090300 Il CAN 100 140 283 05 2:32:59 11'55" 34.23 14:53 15:41 15:25 15:54 15:58 24:06 16:35 17:14 17:13
18 101 WONG, Wai-Ben Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Master A 36 Men BC090426 1 CAN 100 060 261 08 2:45:22 24'18" 31.75 15:06 19:09 15:54 19:52 20:39 20:18 18:53 16:44
19 152 GLAVEY, Brian Glotman Simpson Cycling British Columbia Master A 37 Men BC097263 11 IRL 2:45:12 24'08" 31.72 17:27 16:46 17:54 17:54 20:39 20:18 18:58 16:49
20 224 JOHNSTON, michael British Columbia Master B 44 Men BC097106 Il CAN 100 364 447 02 2:57:31 36'27" 29.61 14:54 15:59 16:38 16:36 43:13 16:37 16:37 16:37
DNF 215 SEAMANS, Jeremy Master B 49 Men TEMP 35:09 33.71 15:12 19:19
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Thunderbird Long RR-10:30 Race

March 18, 2017

Master A (Men)

87.28 km, 9 laps of 9.70 km, winner: 2:23:25 - 36.01 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lapl lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5Lap6 Lap7 Lap8 Lap9
1 100 WERNER, Jeffrey Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Master A 38 Men TEMP )1 CAN 100 136 532 37 2:25:25 36.01 16:06 16:06 16:06 16:06 16:06 16:06 16:30 16:30 15:47
2 107 GOODMAN, Michael Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Master A 38 Men BC092405 1 CAN 100 374 490 54 2:25:53 0'28" 35.90 14:53 15:58 16:39 16:36 16:00 16:18 16:57 16:08 16:24
3 104 WEGNER, Michael Langlois Brown Racing North Vancouver British Columbia Master A 38 Men BC090581 1 CAN 100 364 684 45 2:25:54 0'29" 35.89 14:53 15:57 16:39 16:35 16:01 16:17 16:57 16:08 16:27
4 103 SCHMIT, Dan Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA British Columbia Master A 43 Men BC097232 I CAN 2:26:18 0'53" 35.79 14:53 15:59 16:39 16:36 16:01 16:17 16:57 16:08 16:50
5 108 RIJKEN, Jeroen Independent Surrey British Columbia Master A 31 Men BC090100 1“1 CAN 100 488 473 62 2:26:33 1'08" 35.73 14:54 15:57 16:39 16:35 16:02 16:18 16:57 16:26 16:46
6 101 WONG, Wai-Ben Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Master A 36 Men BC090426 1“1 CAN 100 060 261 08 2:45:22 -1lap 31.75 15:06 19:09 15:54 19:52 20:39 20:18 18:53 16:44
7 152 GLAVEY, Brian Glotman Simpson Cycling British Columbia Master A 37 Men BC097263 11 IRL 2:45:12 -1lap 31.72 17:27 16:46 17:54 17:54 20:39 20:18 18:58 16:49
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Thunderbird Long RR-10:30 Race

March 18, 2017

Master B (Men)

87.28 km, 9 laps of 9.70 km, winner: 2:19:04 - 37.12 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h LapllLap2 LlLap3Lap4Lap5Lap6 Lap7 Lap 8 Lap9
1 201 MARCOTTE, Vincent Langlois Brown Racing north vancouver British Columbia Master B 40 Men BC090649 Il CAN 100 273 694 41 2:21:04 37.12 13:36 15:46 15:49 15:46 15:26 15:54 16:22 16:06 16:19
2 221 HOLDEN, Craig Glotman Simpson Cycling British Columbia Master B 42 Men BC090172 100 374 458 22 " 000" " 13:36 15:46 15:49 15:45 15:27 15:54 16:23 15:55 16:30
3 208 JOHNSON, Dave Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Master B 42 Men BC091378 100 190 576 52 2:21:06 0'02" 37.11 13:36 15:47 15:49 15:46 15:26 15:54 16:22 15:55 16:31
4 214 WOOD, Jonathan Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Master B 42 Men BC090589 I*I CAN 100516 104 48 2:25:14 4'10" 36.06 14:54 15:58 16:39 16:35 16:02 16:15 17:00 16:07 15:45
5 200 BULA, Jon Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA North Vancouver British Columbia Master B 42 Men BC090107 Il CAN 100 275 152 44 2:25:25 421" 36.01 14:53 15:41 15:51 16:41 17:02 16:15 16:59 16:07 15:58
6 202 SAVAGE, Shane Mighty Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Master B 42 Men BC090398 I)I CAN 100 220 048 36 2:26:33 5'29" 35.73 14:41 16:10 16:40 16:36 16:02 16:18 16:58 16:26 16:45
7 210 CLARKE, Graham Atomic Racing Vancouver British Columbia Master B 48 Men BC097997 I*1 CAN 100 185 569 89 " " " 14:54 15:59 16:38 16:36 16:01 16:15 17:00 16:27 16:45
8 204 FOX, Graham Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Master B 45 Men BC092730 Il CAN 100 482 985 06 " " " 14:42 16:09 16:40 16:35 16:01 16:17 16:57 16:29 16:47
9 222 PARRISH, Michael Glotman Simpson Cycling vancouver British Columbia Master B 46 Men BC090180 Il CAN 100513 66029 2:26:46 5'42" 35.68 14:53 15:57 16:41 16:36 16:01 16:17 16:58 16:29 16:54
10 220 ROBERTSON, Michael Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Master B 44 Men BC093875 11 CAN 100 529 244 93 2:28:32 7'28" 35.25 14:53 15:58 16:39 16:34 16:01 16:18 16:58 17:00 18:11
11 225 SLYKERMAN, Derek Port Coquitlam  British Columbia Master B 47 Men BC092251 )l CAN 100 488 762 60 2:29:17 8'13" 35.08 14:54 15:59 16:38 16:36 16:00 16:19 16:57 17:00 18:56
12 226 GERTH, David Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Master B 40 Men BC090300 Il CAN 100 140 283 05 2:32:59 11'55" 34.23 14:53 15:41 15:25 15:54 15:58 24:06 16:35 17:14 17:13
13 224 JOHNSTON, michael British Columbia Master B 44 Men BC097106 I CAN 100 364 447 02 2:57:31 -1lap 29.61 14:54 15:59 16:38 16:36 43:13 16:37 16:37 16:37

DNF 215 SEAMANS, Jeremy Master B 49 Men TEMP 35:09 33.71 15:12 19:19
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Bib
506
531
540
504
503
511
514
537
505
538
536
521
535
524
539

23
517
501

17
519

64
513
532
518
530
533

Co~NoOAwNR?
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Thunderbird Long RR-10:30 Race

March

18, 2017

Wave 3 (Open)
87.28 km, 9 laps of 9.70 km, winner: 2:21:38 - 36.97 km/h

Name

COSTELLO, Richard
FRASER-MARAUN, Alexander
TULIP, Gordon
WATTS, Geoff

VON HAHN, Peter
MILLS, Eric

ISAMAN, Lee
BROOMHAM, Dean
FRIESEN, Matthew
CAPON, Alex
KHALKHALI-SHIJINI, Nima
HORNLAND, Matthew
BROWN, Neil
HEMMINGSON, Drew
MOFFAT, Paul
SCHAEFFER, Michele
USHER, Elliott
BENJAMIN, Blair
SIMONSON, Holly
STOBART, Michael
TALMAN, Anna
CRANE, Jeremy
THOMPSON, Sheadon
BROWN, MATTHEW
HARTE, Seamus
FAIRCLOUGH, Duncan

Team
Steed Cycles

Pro City Racing
Steed Cycles
Atomic Racing

Northcoast Lumber 1 p/b Giant White Rock

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Fulgas

Mighty Cycling

Team Whistler

Atomic Racing

Mighty Cycling

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Trek Red Truck Racing

Glotman Simpson Cycling

Four Winds Racing

Trek Red Truck Racing

Glotman Simpson Cycling

Trek Red Truck Racing

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Mighty Cycling

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Hewdog Racing

City
Vancouver
Burnaby
Victoria
Vancouver
Vancouver

Vancouver
Kelowna
Vancouver
Whistler
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver

North Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Langley

Victoria

North Vancouver
Edmonton
Vancouver
Kelowna
VANCOUVER
VANCOUVER
Vancouver

StateProv
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
Alberta

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

Category Age

Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Elite

Cat3
Cat3
Elite

Cat3
Elite

Cat 3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3

34
26
28
34
34
31
28
42
40
37
42
34
31
52
36
29
30
35
19
30
20
40
29
43
41
31

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

License
BC090845
BC091674
BC092352
BC092404
BC092143
BC095352
BC095992
BC092745
BC090255
BC002409
BC092297
BC097960
BC094820
BC097710
BC097100
BC090615
BC094081
BC090724
BC090420
BC090039
AB60295
BC090090
TEMP
BC097908
BC096427
BC095849

2017/03/24 12:42:50

NatCode UCIID

I+l CAN
1“1 CAN
I«1 CAN
I+l CAN
I+ CAN
I“1 CAN
I*1 CAN
& NZL
I+l CAN
% GBR
I*1 CAN
I+l CAN
I+l CAN
I*1 CAN
& NZL
B USA
I+ CAN
I*1 CAN
I*1 CAN
Il CAN
I+ CAN
I«1 CAN
I*l CAN
I+l CAN
1T IRL

I«1 CAN

Time
100 507 403 77 2:21:38
100 535 882 38 "
2:22:02
2:22:09
2:23:31
2:25:08

100 488 780 78
100 504 243 21
100 341 505 49
100 364 560 18
100 462 568 56 "
100 459 723 24 "

100 482 987 08
100 490 874 38
100 562 769 56
100 438 439 80
100519 023 57 2:34:22
100 161 354 27 2:36:54
100 486 082 96 "
100 482 978 96 2:39:32
100 111 319 44 2:57:18
100 364 555 13 1:56:14
2:16:42
100 522 278 14 1:40:11
100 488 779 77 1:23:15
100 234 639 77 1:04:29
100 519 112 49
100535 741 91

2:25:11

2:26:40

Gap
0'00"

024"
031"
1'53"
330"

3'33"
5'02"
12'44"
15'16"
17'54"
35'40"

km/h
36.97

36.87
36.84
36.49
36.08

Lap 1
16:28
15:52
16:26
16:28
16:27
16:27
16:26
16:25
16:26
16:27
16:27
16:26
16:26
16:25
16:25
16:24
11:37
16:28
16:27
16:25
16:26
16:25
16:26
16:27

Lap 2
16:46
15:52
16:44
16:45
16:46
16:45
16:45
16:45
16:45
16:45
16:45
16:43
16:43
16:44
16:46
16:47
21:35
16:46
17:15
16:46
16:45
16:48
16:46
16:01

Lap 3
15:48
15:52
15:56
15:49
15:52
15:51
15:52
15:55
15:53
15:54
15:55
15:53
15:53
15:55
16:04
15:55
15:53
30:46
22:19
15:53
17:09
15:53
15:54
16:35

Lap 4
14:58
15:52
14:54
14:58
14:54
15:02
15:13
15:01
15:03
15:09
15:08
14:57
14:57
16:15
16:00
15:54
15:56
13:28
22:14
15:11
21:39
15:54
14:55
15:25

Lap 5
14:53
15:52
14:53
14:54
14:54
15:55
15:45
15:56
15:55
15:46
15:46
14:53
14:53
18:16
16:38
17:16
17:16
16:59
21:17
15:46
21:23
17:15
19:15

Lap 6
15:34
15:52
15:34
15:34
15:34
15:50
15:49
15:48
15:48
15:49
15:48
15:34
15:34
18:41
17:05
17:54
17:53
15:47
20:16
15:49
18:56
17:54

Lap 7
15:47
15:52
15:47
15:47
15:47
16:11
16:11
16:11
16:11
16:11
16:13
17:36
17:36
18:52
18:04
18:24
18:25
15:44
21:51
19:29
22:48

Lap 8
15:45
15:52
15:45
15:45
15:44
16:53
16:53
16:52
16:52
16:52
16:51
16:52
16:52
19:25
18:31
18:54
18:54
15:42
15:34

Lap 9
15:41
14:42
16:04
16:11
17:33
16:13
16:15
16:16
16:16
16:16
16:15
16:18
16:18

6:06
18:50
19:27
19:26
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Thunderbird Long RR-10:30 Race

March 18, 2017

Elite (Women)

87.28 km, 9 laps of 9.70 km, winner: 2:33:52 - 33.38 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h LaplLap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5Lap6Lap7 Lap8 Lap9
1 23 SCHAEFFER, Michele Trek Red Truck Racing Vancouver British Columbia Elite 29 Women BC090615 E= USA 100 161 354 27 2:37:56 33.38 16:24 16:47 15:55 15:54 17:16 17:54 18:24 18:54 19:27
2 17 SIMONSON, Holly Trek Red Truck Racing Victoria British Columbia Elite 19 Women BC090420 Il CAN 100 111 319 44 2:58:20 -1lap 29.61 16:27 17:15 22:19 22:14 21:17 20:16 21:51 15:34

DNF 64 TALMAN, Anna Trek Red Truck Racing Edmonton Alberta Elite 20 Women AB60295 I+l CAN 2:17:44 30.15 16:26 16:45 17:09 21:39 21:23 18:56 22:48
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514
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Thunderbird Long RR-10:30 Race

March

18, 2017

Cat 3 (Men)
87.28 km, 9 laps of 9.70 km, winner: 2:18:36 - 36.97 km/h

Name

COSTELLO, Richard
FRASER-MARAUN, Alexander
TULIP, Gordon
WATTS, Geoff

VON HAHN, Peter
MILLS, Eric

ISAMAN, Lee
BROOMHAM, Dean
FRIESEN, Matthew
CAPON, Alex
KHALKHALI-SHIJINI, Nima
HORNLAND, Matthew
BROWN, Neil
HEMMINGSON, Drew
MOFFAT, Paul
USHER, Elliott
BENJAMIN, Blair
BROWN, MATTHEW
THOMPSON, Sheadon
CRANE, Jeremy
STOBART, Michael
HARTE, Seamus
FAIRCLOUGH, Duncan

Team
Steed Cycles

Pro City Racing
Steed Cycles
Atomic Racing

Northcoast Lumber 1 p/b Giant White Rock

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Fulgas

Mighty Cycling

Team Whistler

Atomic Racing

Mighty Cycling

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Glotman Simpson Cycling

Four Winds Racing

Mighty Cycling

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Hewdog Racing

City
Vancouver
Burnaby
Victoria
Vancouver
Vancouver

Vancouver
Kelowna
Vancouver
Whistler
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver

North Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Langley
VANCOUVER
Kelowna
Vancouver

North Vancouver
VANCOUVER
Vancouver

StateProv

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

Category Age

Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3

34
26
28
34
34
31
28
42
40
37
42
34
31
52
36
30
35
43
29
40
30
41
31

Gender License

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

BC090845
BC091674
BC092352
BC092404
BC092143
BC095352
BC095992
BC092745
BC090255
BC002409
BC092297
BC097960
BC094820
BC097710
BC097100
BC094081
BC090724
BC097908
TEMP

BC090090
BC090039
BC096427
BC095849

2017/03/24 12:42:50

NatCode UCIID

1«1 CAN
1“1 CAN
141 CAN
141 CAN
1“1 CAN
1+1 CAN
141 CAN
a8 NZL
1+1 CAN
2% GBR
141 CAN
1“1 CAN
141 CAN
141 CAN
&8 NZL
1+1 CAN
141 CAN
141 CAN
1+1 CAN
141 CAN
1«1 CAN
10 IRL

141 CAN

100 507 403 77
100 535 882 38

100 488 780 78
100 504 243 21
100 341 505 49
100 364 560 18
100 462 568 56
100 459 723 24

100 482 987 08
100 490 874 38
100 562 769 56
100 438 439 80
100 519 023 57
100 486 082 96
100 482 978 96
100 234 639 77
100 488 779 77
100 522 278 14
100 364 555 13
100519 112 49
100 535 741 91

Time
2:22:40

Gap
0'00"
024"
031"

2:23:04
2:23:11
2:24:33 153"
2:26:10 3'30"

2:26:13 333"
2:27:42 5'02"
2:35:24 12'44"
2:37:56 15'16"
2:40:34 -1 lap
1:05:31
1:24:17
1:41:13
1:57:16

km/h
36.97

36.87
36.84
36.49
36.08

36.07

35.70
33.92
33.37
32.86
36.10
34.95
34.85
35.32

Lap 1
16:28
15:52
16:26
16:28
16:27
16:27
16:26
16:25
16:26
16:27
16:27
16:26
16:26
16:25
16:25
11:37
16:28
16:27
16:26
16:25
16:25

Lap 2
16:46
15:52
16:44
16:45
16:46
16:45
16:45
16:45
16:45
16:45
16:45
16:43
16:43
16:44
16:46
21:35
16:46
16:01
16:46
16:48
16:46

Lap 3
15:48
15:52
15:56
15:49
15:52
15:51
15:52
15:55
15:53
15:54
15:55
15:53
15:53
15:55
16:04
15:53
30:46
16:35
15:54
15:53
15:53

Lap 4
14:58
15:52
14:54
14:58
14:54
15:02
15:13
15:01
15:03
15:09
15:08
14:57
14:57
16:15
16:00
15:56
13:28
15:25
14:55
15:54
15:11

Lap 5
14:53
15:52
14:53
14:54
14:54
15:55
15:45
15:56
15:55
15:46
15:46
14:53
14:53
18:16
16:38
17:16
16:59

19:15
17:15
15:46

Lap 6
15:34
15:52
15:34
15:34
15:34
15:50
15:49
15:48
15:48
15:49
15:48
15:34
15:34
18:41
17:05
17:53
15:47

17:54
15:49

Lap 7
15:47
15:52
15:47
15:47
15:47
16:11
16:11
16:11
16:11
16:11
16:13
17:36
17:36
18:52
18:04
18:25
15:44

19:29

Lap 8
15:45
15:52
15:45
15:45
15:44
16:53
16:53
16:52
16:52
16:52
16:51
16:52
16:52
19:25
18:31
18:54
15:42

Lap 9
15:41
14:42
16:04
16:11
17:33
16:13
16:15
16:16
16:16
16:16
16:15
16:18
16:18

6:06
18:50
19:26
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Bib
656
611
652
603
655
601
305
301
307
678
403
650
632
654
606
628
401
615
917
610
619
639
624
607
605
647
646
653
402
308
616
905
904
640
649
915
306
645
920
918
657
916
400
634
648

o
o
12

©CoO~NO U~ WNE

Thunderbird Long RR-10:30 Race
March 18, 2017
Wave 4 (Open)

58.19 km, 6 laps of 9.70 km, winner:

Name

MONETTE, Nick
BRYSON, Duncan
BERKELEY, michael
WEBB, Matt
NICHOLS, Bob
GUNDZIK, jay
PERALTA ELGUETA, Pedro
WOODBRIDGE, Mike
BREDE, Alex
WONG, Will
JAMES, Kenny
GILL, grant

COX, Matthew
ARMSTRONG, Ben
TOMLIN, Travis
SANCHES, Mario
KODIN, John
BEAUCHAMP, Neal
GILL, Haley
NERBAS, Tyler
MELHADO, lan
PHILPOTT, Timothy
BRISTOL, Sean
TSE, Eric

YIM, Brian

SHEEL, William
BILLOWS, Scott
STEINBECK, Scott
MCLAREN, Bob
HLADCHUK, Brent
SEMRAU, William
ENNS, Katherine
MARSHALL, lauren
GAUDET, Rob
DAVIDSON, Jeff
GENAILLE, Lora
BUSH, Orlando
MANNING, Darrell
KOHNEN, Courtney
HAFSTEINSDOTTIR, Berglind
RABELO, Joao Antonio
HUTFIELD, anna
HERSHMAN, Frank
FRASER, Grant
COLES, Sheldon

Team

Victoria Wheelers

Victoria Wheelers

Steed Cycles

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Shuskan Velo Club

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Glotman Simpson Cycling

Glotman Simpson Cycling

Steed Cycles

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Shuksan Velo Club

Gastown Cycling Association
Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Escape Velocity pb Fortius
Escape Velocity pb Fortius
Atomic Racing

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA

Escape Velocity pb Fortius

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Mighty Cycling

Mighty Cycling

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
United Velo

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Phoenix Velo Training Group
Escape Velocity pb Fortius

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Fraser Valley Road Cycling Club
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Glotman Simpson Cycling

City

Victoria

Victoria

North Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver

North Vancouver
Vancouver

Bellingham
Richmond
Vancouver
Vancouver

Port Moody
North Vancouver

Vancouver
Bellingham
Vancouver
Vancouver
sicamous
West Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Langley
Vancouver

Port Coquitlam
Vancouver

Vancouver
Langley
Vancouver
Langley
Langley
Vancouver
Vancouver

vancouver
Surrey
Burnaby
White Rock

BC098100
BC092329
BC091068
BC098117
BC098082
BC090824
BC097937
BC097251
87724

BC098206
BC090186
BC098189
BC097250
BC097247
BC097214
BC008390
TEMP

BC097843
BC092798
BC098194
BC091114
BC095009
BC097906
BC097867
BC097950
BC002347
BC098282
BC000000
BC096970
BC091059
BC090222
BC097043
BC095251
BC098217
BC097951
BC093167
BC091854
BC098210
BC098239
BC095800
BC090399
BC096307
BC007378
BC091490

StateProv Category Age Gender License
British Columbia Cat 4 24 Men
British Columbia Cat 4 21 Men
British Columbia Cat 4 39 Men
British Columbia Cat 4 34 Men
British Columbia Cat 4 40 Men
British Columbia Cat 4 47 Men
British Columbia Master C 53 Men
British Columbia Master C 55 Men
Washington Master C 57 Men
British Columbia Cat 4 34 Men
British Columbia Master D 61 Men
British Columbia Cat 4 26 Men
British Columbia Cat 4 44 Men
British Columbia Cat 4 26 Men
British Columbia Cat 4 30 Men
British Columbia Cat 4 42 Men
Washington Master D 62 Men
British Columbia Cat 4 29 Men
British Columbia Cat 3 32 Women
British Columbia Cat 4 32 Men
British Columbia Cat 4 52 Men
British Columbia Cat 4 31 Men
British Columbia Cat 4 42 Men
British Columbia Cat 4 34 Men
British Columbia Cat 4 26 Men
BC Cat4 48 Men
British Columbia Cat 4 45 Men
BC Cat4 27 Men
British Columbia Master D 60 Men
British Columbia Master C 54 Men
British Columbia Cat 4 47 Men
British Columbia Cat 3 26 Women
British Columbia Cat 3 29 Women
British Columbia Cat 4 48 Men
British Columbia Cat 4 45 Men
British Columbia Cat 3 39 Women
British Columbia Master C 52 Men
British Columbia Cat 4 25 Men
BC Cat 4 31 Women
British Columbia Cat 3 42 Women
British Columbia Cat 4 33 Men
British Columbia Cat 3 32 Women
British Columbia Master D 64 Men
British Columbia Cat 4 30 Men
British Columbia Cat 4 53 Men
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BC003283

NatCode UCIID

I+ CAN
I*1 CAN
&5 GBR
&5 GBR
I*1 CAN
I* CAN
I+ CAN
I+ CAN
= USA
I*1 CAN
I*1 CAN
I*1 CAN
I*1 CAN
I*l CAN
I+ CAN
I+ CAN
= USA
I+ CAN
I*1 CAN
I*1 CAN
I*1 CAN
I*1 CAN
I+l CAN
I+ CAN
I+ CAN
I+ CAN
I*1 CAN
I*1 CAN
I*1 CAN
I*1 CAN
I+l CAN
I+ CAN
I+ CAN
I+ CAN
I*1 CAN
I*1 CAN
I*1 CAN
I*1 CAN
I+l CAN
I+l CAN
[ BRA
2 GBR
I+ CAN
I*1 CAN
I*1 CAN

100 525 670 11
100 459 686 84
100 495 018 11
100 529 245 94
100 459 678 76
100 489 578 03
100 482 943 61

100 546 997 95
100 374 445 09
100 543 370 57
100 219 448 18
100 546 276 53
100 457 918 62

100 362 482 74
100 363 037 47
100547 132 36
100 457 966 13
100 484 441 07
100 486 092 09
100 283 332 76
100 259 501 10

100 563 944 67

100 488 799 00
100 541 423 50
100 488 770 68
100 547 918 46
100 514 928 36
100 514 698 00
100 488 749 47
100 488 808 09
100 488 787 85
100517 352 35
100 522 741 89
100 484 013 64

100 192 277 07

Time
1:32:31
1:32:58

1:33:19
1:33:22
1:33:33
1:33:41
1:33:45
1:33:59
1:34:02
1:34:52

1:32:31 - 37.73 km/h

Gap
0'00"
027"

0'48"
0'51"
102"
110"

1'14"
128"
131"
221"

2'28"
2'33"
2'39"
2'41"
2'47"
3'06"
351"
5'45"
6'11"
7'40"
10'09"
12'00"
13'00"

18'56"
19'17"
20'34"
-6 laps

km/h Lap 1

37.73
37.55

37.41
37.38
37.31
37.27
37.24
37.15
37.13
36.80

15:14
15:15
15:16
15:15
15:14
15:15
15:02
15:16
15:15
15:15
15:15
15:17
15:14
15:17
15:15
15:15
15:16
15:17
15:16
15:18
15:17
15:14
15:15
15:14
15:18
15:16
15:15
15:18
15:15
15:17
15:15
15:15
15:17
15:16
15:16
15:16
17:20

16:18
15:31
15:16
16:08
19:59

Lap 2
16:14
16:14
16:14
16:15
16:17
16:13
16:28
16:14
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:14
16:15
16:14
16:15
16:15
16:17
16:14
16:13
16:14
16:13
16:14
16:14
16:16
16:14
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:16
16:33
16:15
16:22
16:21
16:30
21:29
16:51
18:19

19:28
18:52
16:52
19:36
19:59

Lap 3
15:41
15:41
15:40
15:43
15:41
15:41
15:41
15:42
15:41
15:41
15:43
15:42
15:42
15:41
15:42
15:42
15:41
15:42
15:44
15:42
15:43
15:42
15:53
15:43
17:57
15:42
15:41
15:42
15:44
17:27
15:42
16:00
16:19
17:21
17:53
20:07
18:59

19:12
19:30
20:56
18:53
19:59

Lap 4
15:02
15:02
15:02
15:00
15:01
15:03
15:02
15:00
15:03
15:03
15:01
15:27
15:12
15:12
15:07
15:13
15:11
15:04
15:11
15:11
15:10
15:14
20:05
15:11
17:57
15:34
15:20
15:20
16:27
17:30
15:53
17:50
18:42
18:18
18:17
20:01
18:22

24:11

Lap 5
14:54
14:54
14:54
15:09
15:09
15:10
15:10
15:10
15:10
15:10
15:08
15:27
15:44
15:44
15:48
15:43
15:44
15:50
15:42
15:45
15:44
15:43
17:50
15:43
17:50
19:30
17:42
17:53
19:28
18:04
20:43
19:32
18:27
17:50
19:20
20:14
20:56

Lap 6
15:26
15:53
15:53
15:58
16:02
16:11
16:19
16:20
16:22
16:37
16:39
16:46
16:45
16:46
16:46
16:45
16:45
16:52
16:58
17:02
17:04
17:05
10:01
17:30
11:06
15:58
18:29
19:44
19:31
19:41
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Thunderbird Long RR-10:30 Race

March 18, 2017

Master C (Men)

58.19 km, 6 laps of 9.70 km, winner: -26:19 - 37.27 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h LaplLap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6
1 305 PERALTA ELGUETA, Pedro Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Master C 53 Men BC097937 I+l CAN 100 482 943 61 1:33:41 37.27 15:02 16:28 15:41 15:02 15:10 16:19
2 301 WOODBRIDGE, Mike Glotman Simpson Cycling British Columbia Master C 55 Men BC097251 Il CAN " 0'00" " 15:16 16:14 15:42 15:00 15:10 16:20
3 307 BREDE, Alex Shuskan Velo Club Bellingham Washington Master C 57 Men 87724 = USA 1:33:45 0'04" 37.24 15:15 16:15 15:41 15:03 15:10 16:22
4 308 HLADCHUK, Brent Port Coquitlam British Columbia Master C 54 Men BC091059 I“1 CAN 100541 42350 1:44:31 10'50" 33.40 15:17 16:33 17:27 17:30 18:04 19:41
5 306 BUSH, Orlando Phoenix Velo Training Group Langley British Columbia Master C 52 Men BC091854 I*1 CAN 100 488 787 85 1:53:05 -1lap 30.97 17:20 18:19 18:59 18:22 20:56
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Thunderbird Long RR-10:30 Race

March 18, 2017
Master D (Men)

58.19 km, 6 laps of 9.70 km, winner: -25:58 - 37.13 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1l Lap?2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6
1 403 JAMES, Kenny Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Master D 61 Men BC090186 I“l CAN 100 374 445 09 1:34:02 37.13 15:15 16:15 15:43 15:01 15:08 16:39
2 401 KODIN, John Shuksan Velo Club Bellingham Washington Master D 62 Men TEMP = USA 1:34:52 0'50" 36.79 15:16 16:17 15:41 15:11 15:44 16:45
3 402 MCLAREN, Bob Escape Velocity pb Fortius British Columbia Master D 60 Men BC096970 Il CAN 100488 799 00 1:42:40 8'38" 34.00 15:15 16:16 15:44 16:27 19:28 19:31

DNF 400 HERSHMAN, Frank Fraser Valley Road Cycling Club Surrey British Columbia Master D

64 Men

BC007378 Il CAN 59:56 29.13 19:59 19:59 19:59
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Thunderbird Long RR-10:30 Race

March 18, 2017
Cat 3 (Women)

58.19 km, 6 laps of 9.70 km, winner: -24:56 - 36.72 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv
1 917 GILL, Haley Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia
2 905 ENNS, Katherine Mighty Cycling British Columbia
3 904 MARSHALL, lauren Mighty Cycling British Columbia
4 915 GENAILLE, Lora Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia
DNF 918 HAFSTEINSDOTTIR, Berglind Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia
DNF 916 HUTFIELD, anna Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA vancouver British Columbia

Category Age

Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat 3
Cat 3

Gender
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmagrsoftware)  2017/03/24 12:42:50

License

BC092798
BC097043
BC095251
BC093167
BC095800
BC096307

NatCode UCIID
100 363 037 47 1:35:04
100 547 918 46 1:45:31

141 CAN
141 CAN
I+1 CAN
I*1 CAN
I*1 CAN
ZE GBR

100 514 928 36

Time

100 488 808 09 1:51:48

100 484 013 64

53:53
54:39

Gap km/h
36.72
-1lap 34.23
llap "
-1lap 31.45
32.40
31.95

Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6

15:44
16:00
16:19
20:07
19:30
18:53

15:11 15:42 16:58
17:50 19:32
18:42 18:27
20:01 20:14
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Thunderbird Long RR-10:30 Race

March 18, 2017

Cat4

(Men)

58.19 km, 6 laps of 9.70 km, winner: -27:29 - 37.73 km/h

Name

MONETTE, Nick
BRYSON, Duncan
BERKELEY, michael
WEBB, Matt
NICHOLS, Bob
GUNDZIK, jay
WONG, Will

GILL, grant

COX, Matthew
ARMSTRONG, Ben
TOMLIN, Travis
SANCHES, Mario
BEAUCHAMP, Neal
NERBAS, Tyler
MELHADO, lan
PHILPOTT, Timothy
BRISTOL, Sean
TSE, Eric

YIM, Brian

SHEEL, William
BILLOWS, Scott
STEINBECK, Scott
SEMRAU, William
GAUDET, Rob
DAVIDSON, Jeff
MANNING, Darrell
RABELO, Joao Antonio
KOHNEN, Courtney
FRASER, Grant
COLES, Sheldon

Pos

O©CoO~NOO TR~ WNE
(2]
a1
al

648
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Team

Victoria Wheelers

Victoria Wheelers

Steed Cycles

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Steed Cycles

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Gastown Cycling Association
Escape Velocity pb Fortius
Escape Velocity pb Fortius
Atomic Racing

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
United Velo

Escape Velocity pb Fortius
Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Glotman Simpson Cycling

City

Victoria

Victoria

North Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver

North Vancouver
Richmond
Vancouver

Port Moody
North Vancouver

Vancouver
Vancouver
sicamous
West Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Langley
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Langley
Langley

Vancouver
Burnaby
White Rock

StateProv
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

British Columbia
BC

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

British Columbia
British Columbia

Category Age Gender License

Cat 4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat 4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat 4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat 4
Cat 4
Cat4

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men

2017/03/24 12:42:50

BC098100
BC092329
BC091068
BC098117
BC098082
BC090824
BC098206
BC098189
BC097250
BC097247
BC097214
BC008390
BC097843
BC098194
BC091114
BC095009
BC097906
BC097867
BC097950
BC002347
BC098282
BC000000
BC090222
BC098217
BC097951
BC098210
BC090399
BC098239
BC091490
BC003283

NatCode UCIID Time
100525 670 11 1:32:31
100 459 686 84 1:32:58
100 495 018 11 "
100 529 245 94 1:33:19
100 459 678 76 1:33:22
100 489 578 03 1:33:33
100 546 997 95 1:33:59
100 543 370 57 1:34:52
100 219 448 18 "
100 546 276 53 "
100 457 918 62 "

100 362 482 74 1:34:59
100 547 132 36 1:35:10
100 457 966 13 1:35:12
100 484 441 07 "

100 486 092 09 1:35:18
100 283 332 76 1:35:37
100 259 501 10 1:36:22
1:38:16
1:38:42
1:40:11
100 488 770 68 1:45:31
100 514 698 00 "
100 488 749 47
100 517 352 35

100 563 944 67

1:51:27

54:23
100 522 741 89 1:36:30
100 192 277 07 1:23:06

Gap
027"

0'48"
0'51"
102"
128"
221"

228"
2'39"
2'41"

2'47"
3'06"
351"
5'45"
6'11"
7'40"
-1 lap
-1lap
-1 lap
-6 laps

km/h
37.73
37.55

37.41
37.38
37.31
37.15
36.80

36.75
36.68
36.67

36.63
36.51
36.22
35.53
35.37
34.84
34.73

31.55

32.91
29.41

Lap 4 Lap 5

15:02
15:02
15:02
15:00
15:01
15:03

14:54 15:26
14:54
14:54
15:09
15:09
15:10
15:10
15:27
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Bib
903
901
906
919
912

Pos

T WNE

DNF
DNS

910
907

Thunderbird Long RR-10:30 Race
March 18, 2017
Cat 4 (Women)
58.19 km, 6 laps of 9.70 km, winner: 1:34:48 - 36.81 km/h

Name
DELHAES, Joelle

TROYER, Pamela

Team

City
Vancouver
Vancouver

BERTOLD, Isabella TaG Cycling Race Team Vancouver

BORSOI, Alicia

COHEN, Rebecca

STEWART, Tina
BULA, Pamela
DANIELS, Jess

Glotman Simpson Cycling North Vancouver

Glotman Simpson Cycling SURREY

Team Fresh Air Athena
Steed Cycles

Vancouver
Vancouver

StateProv

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
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Category Age Gender

Cat4
Cat 4
Cat4
Cat 3
Cat4
Cat 4
Cat4
Cat4

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

License
BC098184
BC007830
BC097918
BC090454X
BC096051
BC006034
BC002413
BC098132

2017/03/24 12:42:51

NatCode UCIID

11 BEL
1“1 CAN
Il CAN
11 CAN
1)1 CAN
Il CAN
Il CAN
11 CAN

100 543 830 32

100 484 315 75
100 408 900 29
100 374 453 17

100 531 515 36
100 532 267 12

Time Gap

1:34:48 000"
1:36:40 1'52"
1:40:34 5'46"
1:49:49 15'01"
1:54:08 19'20"

19:46

km/h
36.81
36.11
34.72
32.00
30.78

30.76

Lap 2
16:14
16:14
16:15
16:51
19:36
19:36

Lap 3 Lap 4

15:42
16:26
15:46
19:07
18:53
18:53

15:13
18:42
17:52
19:46
19:32
19:32

Lap 5 Lap 6
15:43 16:46
18:34 11:31
17:31 17:57
19:58
20:26
20:26
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